
Missouri DOM Fellowship 
FINANCIAL REPORT 

2008 and 2009 dues are due starting in October 2008. 
  
Bank Balance from Gordon Rhodes:         
10/03/06                                                                                                        $ 1,242,71 
  
Check number   Date         Transaction                        Amount         Deposit              Balance 
                                                                                                                               $ 1,242.71 
Deposit             10/07/06                                                  $  200.00      1,442.71 
1501                 11/07/06    Office Depot (STAMP)         23.99                                    1,418.72 
1502                 11/28/06      VOID 
1503                 11/28/06     Jerry Palmer (Web Site)     114.00                                  1,304.72  
1504                 01/29/07     Sugar & Spice (Meal)         323.75                                       980.97 
Deposit             01/29/07     Dues/meals                                                288.00           1,268.97 
Deposit             11/17/07    Dues                                                           400.00              1,668.97 
Deposit             11/28/07    Dues                                                          20.00              1,688.97 
  

                                                 2007 Treasurer's Report 

  
Deposit             02/08/07   Dues                                                              60.00            1,748.97 
1505                 02/15/07   State Fair Ministry                400.00                                 1,348.97 
Deposit             02/20/07   Dues                                                           100.00            1,448.97          
1506                 04/15/07   Copies DOM Retreat                    8.00                                 1,440.77 
Deposit             04/11/07   Dues                                                               20.00            1,460.97 
Deposit             06/06/07   Dues                                                               20.00             1,480.97   
Deposit             06/06/07   Dues                                                               20.00            1,500.97 
Deposit             08/15/07   Dues                                                               20.00            1,520.97 
Deposit            10/15/07    Dues                                                         340..00            1,860.97 
1507                10/10/07    Jerry Palmer (Web Site)       114.00                                1,746.97 
1508                10/10/07    Stete Fair Ministry                 100.00                                 1,646.97 
1509                10/10/07    Cross Points (Copies)                 8.00                                 1,638.97 
1510                10/10/07    Cross Points (Copies)               16.00                                   1,622.97 
Deposit            10/28/07    Dues                                                         540.00             2,162.97 
Depaoit            11/01/07    Dues                                                         180.00             2,342.97 
1511                11/02/07    VOID 
1512                1103/07     VOID 
1513                11/12/07    GMCard Tan Tara Meal         1,297.12           1,045.85 
1514                12/11/07    Flower Box (Spannagel)              39.00                                1,006.85  
                     
                                                2008 Treasurer's Report 
  
Deposit            02/22/08    Dues/meals/Evang. Conf.                           400.95           1,408.70 
1515                03/10/08    Bethel Association                 239.50                                   1,168.30                    
1516                04/08/08    Spring River(Flower Blair)         49.00                                   1,119.30 
1517                04/30/08    Kirkley Chapel Cemetary           50.00                                  1,069.30 
1518                10/09/08    Spring River Bapatist Assn.       40.00                                   1,029.30     
Deposit            09/29/08    Franklin County Bapt. Assn.                       100.00           1,129.30 
 
BALANCE AS OF SEPTEMBER 30, 2008                                                             $ 1,129.30      
 

Tommy Blair, Treasurer 


